PURCHASE REQUEST

City Government of Davao LGU

TN#: PR-4411-161

Department : CITY HEALTH OFFICE PR. No :1604			522 Date: APR 2 9 2016		
Codicii.			Date:		
		Alobs No :	Date:		
Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost	
		2nd Quarter 2016 CAT 41 - Office Equipment - Electronic			
9	Unit	Biometric Scanner for DTR, finger Print with Ethernet port, with USB port, finger print capacity 2000 ormore transaction capacity 80,000 or more, display 3 inches TFT, one (1) year or more warranty on parts and on-site repair/service	10,500.00 Total	94,500.00 94,500.00	
	Res. No	5-099 5-31	stated above are inc PPMP of this Office.	cluded in the	
	Deli	very Period: 15 Days Upon Receipt of Approved PO Page 1 of 1	ZENAIDA D. E	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
AL Ninety-fo	ur thousand, five	hundred pesos only.	/,	94,500.00	
oose <u>-</u>					
Requested by: Cash availability			Approve	Approved by:	
City Health Office Controlled/charged to:4411 Fund Acct. Code:221 Mary Ann B. Dali		o:4411 City Treasurer Dalisay	City Ma Y. TRISTAN DWIG Assistant City A	P. TRISTAN DWIG P. DOMINGO Assistant City Administration	
	Qty Qty AL Ninety-forms atture ted Name ignation	Qty Unit of Issue 9 Unit COMPETITION Res. No Sale dated AL Ninety-four thousand, five dated Request Request AL Ninety-four thousand, five dated Controlled/charged to Fund Acct. Code: 22 Mary Annie	Qty Unit of Issue Description 2nd Quarter 2016 CAT 41 - Office Equipment - Electronic Biometric Scanner for DTR, finger Print with Ethernet port, with USB port, finger print capacity 2000 ormore transaction capacity 80,000 or more display 3 inches TFF, one (1) year or more warranty on parts and on-site repair/service NEGOTIATED PROCUREMENT 33 J Jewy H TWD FAILED BIDDINGS BUT Has. No. 8-000 STOL dat ad 8 200 Delivery Period: 15 Days Upon Receipt of Approved PO Page 1 of 1 AL Ninety-four thousand, five hundred pesos only. Requested by: Cash availability Requested by: Cash availability Requested by: Cash availability Requested by: Cash availability Osephine J, VillaFuerte, MD., Mc City Health Office H Controlled/charged to:4411	Oty Unit of Issue Description Estimated Unit Cost 2nd Quarter 2016 CAT 41 - Office Equipment - Electronic Biometric Scanner for DTR, finger Print with Ethernet port, with USB port, finger print capacity 2000 ormore transaction capacity 80,000 or more, display 3 inches TTT, one (1) year or more warranty on parts and on-site repair/service NEGOTIATED PROCUREMENT 3 10,500.00 Total NEGOTIATED PROCUREMENT 3 10,500.00 Total THIS IS TO CERTIFICATION OF THE STATE OF THE	